
 

 
 

 

ROZMĚRY (mm)  FOLIE 

CENA POZNÁMKA 

A B 
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G 
Váha 
1 ks/g 

Počet 
kusů v 
kartonu 

Tloušťka 
Materiál 

 

248 
4x 

238 

4x 

230 
                                            Čajovka 500g      

x x x  46             25,84 160 0,45 OPS 3,45,.       

228 48 43                                                   

                                                                        4x400ml 

KÓD 

130/1 


